

NKK Switches' Asbestos Free Certificate

7850 East Gelding Drive • Scottsdale, AZ 85260-3420

Asbestos Free Certificate

Date: 02/21/2017

NKK Switches certifies our standard switches and standard accessories are Asbestos free.

This certification is based on information provided by NKK Switches of America and/or suppliers and is accurate to the best of our knowledge.

This certification is valid unless superseded by a revised certification at a later date.

Dan Cuddihy

Engineering

NKK Switches of America, Inc.

Dan Cudding

Phone: 480-991-0942

Email: environmental@nkkswitches.com